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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/01/2018 a 31/01/2018

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/01/2018      217,000        0,000        0,000      217,000        0,000   13.908,000 
                                           03/01/2018      176,200        0,000        0,000      176,200        0,000   13.731,800 
                                           04/01/2018      296,000        0,000        0,000      296,000        0,000   13.435,800 
                                           05/01/2018       85,000        0,000        0,000       85,000        0,000   13.350,800 
                                           08/01/2018       63,000        0,000        0,000       63,000        0,000   13.287,800 
                                           09/01/2018      288,000        0,000        0,000      288,000        0,000   12.999,800 
                                           10/01/2018      379,000        0,000        0,000      379,000        0,000   12.620,800 
                                           11/01/2018      122,000        0,000        0,000      122,000        0,000   12.498,800 
                                           12/01/2018      426,000        0,000        0,000      426,000        0,000   12.072,800 
                                           13/01/2018       91,000        0,000        0,000       91,000        0,000   11.981,800 
                                           16/01/2018      138,000        0,000        0,000      138,000        0,000   11.843,800 
                                           17/01/2018      169,000        0,000        0,000      169,000        0,000   11.674,800 
                                           18/01/2018      220,000        0,000        0,000      220,000        0,000   11.454,800 
                                           19/01/2018      350,000        0,000        0,000      350,000        0,000   11.104,800 
                                           22/01/2018      780,000        0,000        0,000      780,000        0,000   10.324,800 
                                           23/01/2018      165,000        0,000        0,000      165,000        0,000   10.159,800 
                                           24/01/2018      182,000        0,000        0,000      182,000        0,000    9.977,800 
                                           25/01/2018      987,000        0,000        0,000      987,000        0,000    8.990,800 
                                           26/01/2018      242,000        0,000        0,000      242,000        0,000    8.748,800 
                                           29/01/2018      472,000        0,000        0,000      472,000        0,000    8.276,800 
                                           30/01/2018      249,000        0,000        0,000      249,000        0,000    8.027,800 
                                           31/01/2018      545,000        0,000        0,000      545,000    7.000,000   14.482,800 
      Total DIESEL                                       6.642,200        0,000        0,000    6.642,200    7.000,000              

Total                                                    6.642,200        0,000        0,000    6.642,200    7.000,000              
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